Data Sheet
April 2008
LUW025-Series Power Modules: dc-dc Converters:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc In; 3.3 Vdc and 5 Vdc Out; 16.5 W and 25 W
The LUW025-Series Power Modules use advanced, surface-
mount technology and deliver high-quality, compact, dc-dc
conversion at an economical price.
Applications

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
1-0224
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 6. Device Codes
Optional features may be ordered using the device code suffixes shown below. The feature suffixes are listed
numerically in descending order.
Table 7. Device Options
Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Device Code Comcode
48 V 5 V 25 W LUW025A 108409384
48 V 5 V 25 W LUW025A8 108934258
48 V 5 V 25 W LUW025A-S 108903469
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F 108409392
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F1-S 108869322
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F6 108958257
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F8 108934241
48 V 3.3 V 16.5 W LUW025F-S 108959172
Option Device Code Suffix
Surface mountable -S
Short pins: 2.79 mm ± 0.25 mm
(0.110 in. ± 0.010 in.)